Date

April - June 2013
May 26-27, 2013
May 26-27, 2013
May 26-27, 2013
May 26-27, 2013
May 26-27, 2013
July 8-10, 2013
July 8-10, 2013
July 8-10, 2013
July 8-10, 2013
July-August 2013
Sept. 23 - 25, 2013
Sept. 23 - 25, 2013
Sept. 23 - 25, 2013
Sept. 23 - 25, 2013

Amount
$106.17
$54.34
$166.11
$636.47
$20.00
$27.00
$62.75
$368.90
$60.00
$269.22
$55.72
$87.00
$322.50
$85.75
$376.57

Meaghan Sharp - VP & Chief Nursing Officer

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Parking

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel

Description

Local Mileage Reimbursement

Rehab Alliance Forum

Rehab Alliance Forum

Rehab Alliance Forum

Rehab Alliance Forum

Rehab Alliance Forum

CNE Meeting

CNE Meeting

CNE Meeting

CNE Meeting

Local Mileage Reimbursement
National Forum on Patient Experience
National Forum on Patient Experience
National Forum on Patient Experience
National Forum on Patient Experience



	Sheet1

