Meaghan Sharp - VP & Chief Nursing Officer

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April - June 2013	\$106.17	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
May 26-27, 2013	\$54.34	Travel - Meal	Rehab Alliance Forum
May 26-27, 2013	\$166.11	Travel - Accommodation	Rehab Alliance Forum
May 26-27, 2013	\$636.47	Travel - Air Travel	Rehab Alliance Forum
May 26-27, 2013	\$20.00	Travel - Parking	Rehab Alliance Forum
May 26-27, 2013	\$27.00	Travel - Taxi	Rehab Alliance Forum
July 8-10, 2013	\$62.75	Travel - Meal	CNE Meeting
July 8-10, 2013	\$368.90	Travel - Accommodation	CNE Meeting
July 8-10, 2013	\$60.00	Travel - Taxi	CNE Meeting
July 8-10, 2013	\$269.22	Travel - Air Travel	CNE Meeting
July-August 2013	\$55.72	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
Sept. 23 - 25, 2013	\$87.00	Travel - Meal	National Forum on Patient Experience
Sept. 23 - 25, 2013	\$322.50	Travel - Accommodation	National Forum on Patient Experience
Sept. 23 - 25, 2013	\$85.75	Travel - Taxi	National Forum on Patient Experience
Sept. 23 - 25, 2013	\$376.57	Travel - Air Travel	National Forum on Patient Experience